

Date- 14/08/2018

Place : New Delhi

DIN:01659685

ATED

Delhi-110009
 gmail.com/info@sunrisedistilleries.in

Quarter ended 30/06/2018

Quarter and the months ended (30/06/2018)	Amount in Lakhs	
	Corresponding 3 months ended (30/06/2017) in the previous year	Year Ending 31/03/2018
	Unaudited	Audited
1.61	1.30	104.88
0.04	0.03	0.21
0.04	0.03	0.21
49.60	49.60	49.60
693.86	693.65	693.86
0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00

30th June, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial are available on the Stock Exchange website

by the Board at its meeting held on 14/08/2018. to limited review by the Statutory Auditors and

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sunrise Distilleries Limited

Sd/-
Kamal Jain Dugar
 Managing Director
 (DIN: 06825945)

HINDUSTAN ADHESIVES LIMITED

CIN:L74899DL1988PL031191

340/2-A, G.T. ROAD, SHAHDARA, Delhi -110095

Tel 41650347, Fax no. 011-26191358 Email ID info@bagla-group.com, website.www.bagla-group.com

Statement of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30/06/2018
 (Rs. in lacs except share data)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
	30/06/2018 Unaudited	31/03/2018 Audited	30/06/2017 Unaudited	31/03/2018 Audited
1 Total Income from operations (net)	2,531	1,999	1,751	7,656
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	17	85	62	336
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	17	85	62	336
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	13	49	61	249
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	13	58	55	250
6 Equity Share Capital	512	512	512	512
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-	-	-	2,164
8 Earnings per share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):				
(a) Basic	0.25	1.13	1.07	4.88
(b) Diluted	0.25	1.13	1.07	4.88

Note : 1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 14.08.2018 and the Statutory Auditor of the Company has issued their Limited Review Report on the same.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange namely www.bseindia.com, and the Company's website-www.bagla-group.com.
 3. During the Quarter under review New unit of the company in Gujrat State Commenced the production with effect from 18th April 2018.

For & on behalf of the Board
 Hindustan Adhesives limited
 Sd/-
M.S.Bagla
 Managing Director

Place : Delhi
 Dated : 14.08.2018

Ajanta Soya Limited

CIN: L15494RJ1992PLC016617

Regd. Office & Works: SP-916, Phase-III, Industrial Area, Bhiwadi - 301019, Rajasthan

Tel: 01493-511034, 511017, Fax: 01493-511023

Corp. Office: 12th Floor, Bigjo's Tower, A-R, Netaji Subhash Place, Wazirpur District Centre, Delhi 110034

Tel: 011-42515151, Fax: 011-42515100

email: cs@ajantasoya.com, website: www.ajantasoya.com

AJANTA

Sr No
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 No
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 S. No
 1
 2
 3

16 जनसत्ता, 15 अगस्त, 2018

Place : Nalagarh
Date: August 14, 2018

Shiv Khan
Chairperson
DIN:07666627

HINDUSTAN ADHESIVES LIMITED

CIN:L74899DL1988PL031191
340/2-A, G.T. ROAD, SHAHDARA, Delhi -110095

Tel 41650347, Fax no. 011-26191358 Email ID info@bagla-group.com, website www.bagla-group.com

Statement of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30/06/2018
(Rs. in lacs except share data)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
	30/06/2018 Unaudited	31/03/2018 Audited	30/06/2017 Unaudited	31/03/2018 Audited
1 Total Income from operations (net)	2,531	1,999	1,751	7,656
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	17	85	62	336
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	17	85	62	336
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	13	49	61	249
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	13	58	55	250
6 Equity Share Capital	512	512	512	512
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-	-	-	2,164
8 Earnings per share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):				
(a) Basic	0.25	1.13	1.07	4.88
(b) Diluted	0.25	1.13	1.07	4.88

Note : 1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 14.08.2018 and the Statutory Auditor of the Company has issued their Limited Review Report on the same.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements, 2015). The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange namely www.bseindia.com, and the Company's website-www.bagla-group.com
3. During the Quarter under review New unit of the company in Gujarat State Commenced the production with effect from 18th April 2018.

Place : Delhi
Dated : 14.08.2018

For & on behalf of the Board
Hindustan Adhesives limited
Sd/-
M.S.Bagla
Managing Director

Ajanta Soya Limited
CIN: L15494RJ1992PLC016617
Regd. Office & Works: SP-916, Phase-III, Industrial Area, Bhiwadi - 301019, Rajasthan
Tel: 01493-511034, 511017, Fax: 01493-511023
Corp. Office: 12th Floor, Bigjo's Tower, A-8, Netaji Subhash Place, Wazirpur District Centre, Delhi 110034
Tel: 011-42515151; Fax: 011-42515100
email: cs@ajantasoya.com, website: www.ajantasoya.com

Interest from each Segment			
a) Segment-NBFC	(5.54)	31.63	(263.27)
b) Segment- Real Estate	-	-	21.00
c) Unallocated	-	-	-
Total	(5.54)	31.63	(242.27)
Less: (i) Interest **	(5.54)	31.63	18.41
(ii) Other Un-allocable Expenditure net off	-	0.06	2.06
(iii) Un-allocable income	6.01	16.83	-
Total Profit before Tax	(11.55)	14.74	(262.74)
Capital Employed (Segment Assets- Segment Liabilities)			
a) Segment-NBFC	9,570.51	9,635.86	9,522.16
b) Segment- Real Estate	203.01	480.00	200.00
c) Unallocated	87.64	76.13	151.56
Total	9,861.17	10,191.99	9,873.72

** Other than the interest pertaining to the segments having operations which are primarily of financial nature

- Notes:-
- The above financial results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2018 have been reviewed by the audit Committee and approved by the board at their respective meetings held on 14.08.2018
 - There are Two Reportable Segments in terms of Accounting Standard AS-17 *Segment Reporting issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India
 - Previous period figure has been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.
* Applicable in the case of consolidated Results.

Place: Delhi
Date : 14.08.2018

For Jalan Cement Works Limited
Sd/-
Prateek Arora
Managing Director
DIN: 0718984

